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GRA 2025 CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS
Overall Championship Points
Pos Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Overall Points

1 KOOK CHEE HOONG P M 9 PT 9 PT 10 PT  PT 28 PT
2 MITCH CHONG P M 8 PT 10 PT 9 PT  PT 27 PT
3 MICKEY TEOH P M 10 PT 5 PT 6 PT  PT 21 PT
4 DEAN CHAN N M  PT 8 PT 8 PT  PT 16 PT
5 TERENCE SOH P M 7 PT 4 PT 4 PT  PT 15 PT
6 CAMERON JAMES N M  PT 3 PT 7 PT  PT 10 PT
7 AZWAN YAP P M 2 PT 7 PT  PT  PT 9 PT
8 JOEL TEY N M 5 PT 1 PT 2 PT  PT 8 PT
9 JORDAN NORDIN P M  PT 2 PT 5 PT  PT 7 PT

10 SHAFIQ BAKHTIAR N M 6 PT  PT  PT  PT 6 PT
11 IVAN KHONG P M  PT 6 PT  PT  PT 6 PT
12 KOOK YI ZE N M 4 PT  PT  PT  PT 4 PT
13 KW N M 3 PT  PT  PT  PT 3 PT
14 EE YOONG CHERNG N M  PT  PT 3 PT  PT 3 PT
15 NGUI SUI YANG N M 1 PT  PT 1 PT  PT 2 PT
16 TONG KOH WEI N M 1 PT  PT  PT  PT 1 PT
17 BRANDON CHOONG N M  PT 1 PT  PT  PT 1 PT
18 YEOH SENG JOO N M  PT  PT 1 PT  PT 1 PT

 Class OK: Below 1100cc engine capacity 
Pos Name Car Make / Model Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Overall Points

1 GLORIA TEOH P/KELISA 1.0 (F) N F 7 PT 9 PT 8 PT  PT 24 PT
2 ADAM ALIFF P/VIVA 894 N M 10 PT  PT  PT  PT 10 PT
3 JASON CHONG P/AXIA 1.0 (A) N M  PT 10 PT  PT  PT 10 PT
4 HAZIQ AZIAN P/KELISA 1.0 N M  PT  PT 10 PT  PT 10 PT
5 CHEONG WEN HARNE P/KELISA 1.0 N M 9 PT  PT  PT  PT 9 PT
6 MD SYAKIR FITRI P/KELISA 1.0 N M  PT  PT 9 PT  PT 9 PT
7 AMOS CHONG P/KANCIL 659 N M 8 PT  PT  PT  PT 8 PT
8 BRYAN CHANG P/AXIA 1.0 (A) N M  PT 8 PT  PT  PT 8 PT
9 JASPER DAMIEN P/AXIA 1.0 (A) N M  PT 7 PT  PT  PT 7 PT

10 LIM CHUN KANG P/KELISA 1.0 N M  PT  PT 7 PT  PT 7 PT
11 FRANC CHAN P/AXIA 1.0 (A) N M 6 PT  PT  PT  PT 6 PT
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GRA 2025 CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS
 Class OA: 1101cc - 1500cc engine capacity 
Pos Name Car Make / Model Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Overall Points

1 DEAN CHAN H/JAZZ 1.5 (A) N M 8 PT 10 PT 10 PT  PT 28 PT
2 CAMERON JAMES P/IRIZ 1.3 N M 7 PT 9 PT 9 PT  PT 25 PT
3 KOOK YI ZE H/CRZ 1.5 N M 10 PT 6 PT 7 PT  PT 23 PT
4 LAKSHMAN T/KE70 1,5 P M 5 PT 5 PT 8 PT  PT 18 PT
5 BRANDON CHOONG H/CITY 1.5 (A) N M 6 PT 8 PT  PT  PT 14 PT
6 KW H/JAZZ 1.5 N M 9 PT  PT  PT  PT 9 PT
7 SARAVENEN P/IRIZ 1.3 N M  PT 3 PT 5 PT  PT 8 PT
8 AMERESH P/MYVI 1.5 (A) N M  PT 7 PT  PT  PT 7 PT
9 RICKEY TEOH P/MYVI 1.3 N M  PT  PT 6 PT  PT 6 PT

10 WONG KOK YONG H/CITY GN5 1.5 (A) N M 4 PT  PT  PT  PT 4 PT
11 MATTHEW LOW P/KELISA 1.3 N M  PT 4 PT  PT  PT 4 PT
12 JEFF LEE P/KELISA 1.3 N M  PT  PT 4 PT  PT 4 PT
13 ADAM ALIFF P/VIVA 894 N M 3 PT  PT  PT  PT 3 PT
14 SZE YUAN LIM MAZDA 2 1.5 N M  PT  PT 3 PT  PT 3 PT
15 JORDAN MCNEIL P/SATRIA 1.3 N M 2 PT  PT  PT  PT 2 PT
15 HAZIP AZLAN P/IRIZ 1.3 N M  PT 2 PT  PT  PT 2 PT
16 JASPER FOO T/VIOS 1.5 (A) N M  PT  PT 2 PT  PT 2 PT
17 CHEONG WEN HARNE P/KELISA 1.0 N M 1 PT  PT  PT  PT 1 PT
18 WEI HONG H/CRZ 1.5 N M  PT 1 PT  PT  PT 1 PT
19 KENNETH TEH MAZDA 2 1.5 (A) N M  PT  PT 1 PT  PT 1 PT

 Class OA Novice: 1101cc - 1500cc engine capacity 
Pos Name Car Make / Model Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Overall Points

1 DEAN CHAN H/JAZZ 1.5 (A) N M 8 PT 10 PT 10 PT  PT 28 PT
2 CAMERON JAMES P/IRIZ 1.3 N M 7 PT 9 PT 9 PT  PT 25 PT
3 KOOK YI ZE H/CRZ 1.5 N M 10 PT 6 PT 8 PT  PT 24 PT
4 BRANDON CHOONG H/CITY 1.5 (A) N M 6 PT 8 PT  PT  PT 14 PT
5 SARAVENEN P/IRIZ 1.3 N M  PT 4 PT 7 PT  PT 11 PT
6 KW H/JAZZ 1.5 N M 9 PT  PT  PT  PT 9 PT
7 AMERESH P/MYVI 1.5 (A) N M  PT 7 PT  PT  PT 7 PT
8 SZE YUAN LIM MAZDA 2 1.5 N M  PT  PT 6 PT  PT 6 PT
9 WONG KOK YONG H/CITY GN5 1.5 (A) N M 5 PT  PT  PT  PT 5 PT

10 MATTHEW LOW P/KELISA 1.3 N M  PT 5 PT  PT  PT 5 PT
11 JASPER FOO T/VIOS 1.5 (A) N M  PT  PT 5 PT  PT 5 PT
12 ADAM ALIFF P/VIVA 894 N M 4 PT  PT  PT  PT 4 PT
13 KENNETH TEH MAZDA 2 1.5 (A) N M  PT  PT 4 PT  PT 4 PT
14 JORDAN MCNEIL P/SATRIA 1.3 N M 3 PT  PT  PT  PT 3 PT
15 HAZIP AZLAN P/IRIZ 1.3 N M  PT 3 PT  PT  PT 3 PT
16 CHEONG WEN HARNE P/KELISA 1.0 N M 2 PT  PT  PT  PT 2 PT
14 WEI HONG H/CRZ 1.5 N M  PT 2 PT  PT  PT 2 PT
16 MD SYAKIR P/IRIZ 1.3 N M 1 PT  PT  PT  PT 1 PT
19 OSCAR FAM T/PIRUS C 1.5 (A) N M  PT 1 PT  PT  PT 1 PT
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GRA 2025 CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS
 Class OB: 1501-1600cc engine capacity
Pos Name Car Make / Model Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Overall Points

1 AZWAN YAP T/COROLLA 1.6 P M 10 PT 10 PT 10 PT  PT 30 PT
2 SKY LIM P/WIRA 1.6 N M 8 PT 8 PT 8 PT  PT 24 PT
3 SEAN LIM S/SWIFT 1.6 P M 9 PT 9 PT  PT  PT 18 PT
4 NICHOLAS TAN P/SATRIA NEO 1.6 N M 3 PT 7 PT 5 PT  PT 15 PT
5 NICHOLAS POOVAN T/KE70 1.6 N M 7 PT  PT 7 PT  PT 14 PT
6 BRANDON CHOONG T/KE70 1.6 N M  PT  PT 9 PT  PT 9 PT
7 VINCENT CHOO P/SATRIA NEO 1.6 N M 2 PT 6 PT  PT  PT 8 PT
8 TAN JOEY T/KE70 1.6 N M  PT 4 PT 4 PT  PT 8 PT
9 JOSHUA LEE T/AE101 1.6 P M 6 PT  PT  PT  PT 6 PT

10 NGUI SUI YANG T/KE70 1.6 N M  PT  PT 6 PT  PT 6 PT
11 MOO KAH KIT PEUGEOT 206 XR 1.6 N M 1 PT 5 PT  PT  PT 6 PT
12 RYAN LIM P/SATRIA NEO 1.6 N M 5 PT  PT  PT  PT 5 PT
13 LEE G YOUNG T/AE101 1.6 N M 4 PT  PT  PT  PT 4 PT
14 RICKEY TEOH T/KE70 1.6 P M  PT 3 PT  PT  PT 3 PT
15 TING KEE YUAN H/CIVID 1.6 N M  PT  PT 3 PT  PT 3 PT
16 CHONG KEM WEI T/STARLET 1.6 N M  PT 2 PT  PT  PT 2 PT

 Class OB Novice: 1501-1600cc engine capacity
Pos Name Car Make / Model Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Overall Points

1 SKY LIM P/WIRA 1.6 N M 10 PT 10 PT 9 PT  PT 29 PT
2 NICHOLAS TAN P/SATRIA NEO 1.6 N M 6 PT 9 PT 6 PT  PT 21 PT
3 NICHOLAS POOVAN T/KE70 1.6 N M 9 PT  PT 8 PT  PT 17 PT
4 VINCENT CHOO P/SATRIA NEO 1.6 N M 5 PT 8 PT  PT  PT 13 PT
5 MOO KAH KIT PEUGEOT 206 XR 1.6 N M 4 PT 7 PT  PT  PT 11 PT
6 TAN JOEY T/KE70 1.6 N M  PT 6 PT 5 PT  PT 11 PT
7 BRANDON CHOONG T/KE70 1.6 N M  PT  PT 10 PT  PT 10 PT
8 RYAN LIM P/SATRIA NEO 1.6 N M 8 PT  PT  PT  PT 8 PT
9 LEE G YOUNG T/AE101 1.6 N M 7 PT  PT  PT  PT 7 PT

10 NGUI SUI YANG T/KE70 1.6 N M  PT  PT 7 PT  PT 7 PT
11 CHONG KEM WEI T/STARLET 1.6 N M  PT 5 PT  PT  PT 5 PT
12 TING KEE YUAN H/CIVID 1.6 N M  PT  PT 4 PT  PT 4 PT
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GRA 2025 CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS
 Class OC: 1601-2000cc engine capacity
Pos Name Car Make / Model Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Overall Points

1 MITCH CHONG P/SATRIA 1.8 P M 10 PT 10 PT 10 PT  PT 30 PT
2 SHAFIQ BAKHTIAR PEUGEOT 206 2.0 P M 9 PT 9 PT 9 PT  PT 27 PT
3 KOH KIAN SENG MAZDA 3 2.0 (A) N M  PT 8 PT 8 PT  PT 16 PT
4 ALEX CHIA MAZDA 3 2.0 (A) N M 7 PT  PT 7 PT  PT 14 PT
5 KHOO EE LING P/PUTRA 1.8 N F 4 PT 6 PT  PT  PT 10 PT
6 WONG SIN WAI P/SATRIA 1.8 N M 8 PT  PT  PT  PT 8 PT
7 KENNETH TEH BMW E36 1.8 N M  PT 7 PT  PT  PT 7 PT
8 DEAN CHAN T/KE70 2.0 N M 6 PT  PT  PT  PT 6 PT
9 TENGKU FAHAD P/SATRIA 1.8 N M  PT  PT 6 PT  PT 6 PT

10 TIEW BAN HENG P/SATRIA 1.8 N M 5 PT  PT  PT  PT 5 PT
11 JACKY CHIN P/PUTRA 1.8 N M  PT 5 PT  PT  PT 5 PT
12 KISUMI P/PUTRA 1.8 N M  PT  PT 5 PT  PT 5 PT
13 FARHAN SHAHMI P/SATRIA 1.8 N M  PT 4 PT  PT  PT 4 PT
14 DESMOND TAN P/SATRIA 1.8 N M  PT  PT 4 PT  PT 4 PT
15 JOE NG F/FOCUS S+ 2.0 (A) N M 3 PT  PT  PT  PT 3 PT
16 LEON GAN P/SATRIA NEO 1.8 N M  PT  PT 3 PT  PT 3 PT
17 EZRA COLLIN N/SENTRA N16 1.8 (A) N M 2 PT  PT  PT  PT 2 PT
18 MD HAZIQ ZAINAL H/CIVIC EG8 1.8 N M  PT  PT 2 PT  PT 2 PT
19 TOH YONG CHENG MAZDA 3 2.0 (A) N M 1 PT  PT  PT  PT 1 PT

 Class OC Novice: 1601-2000cc engine capacity
Pos Name Car Make / Model Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Overall Points

1 KOH KIAN SENG MAZDA 3 2.0 (A) N M  PT 10 PT 10 PT  PT 20 PT
2 ALEX CHIA MAZDA 3 2.0 (A) N M 9 PT  PT 9 PT  PT 18 PT
3 KHOO EE LING P/PUTRA 1.8 (F) N F 6 PT 8 PT  PT  PT 14 PT
4 WONG SIN WAI P/SATRIA 1.8 N M 10 PT  PT  PT  PT 10 PT
5 KENNETH TEH BMW E36 1.8 N M  PT 9 PT  PT  PT 9 PT
6 DEAN CHAN T/KE70 2.0 N M 8 PT  PT  PT  PT 8 PT
7 TENGKU FAHAD P/SATRIA 1.8 N M  PT  PT 8 PT  PT 8 PT
8 TIEW BAN HENG P/SATRIA 1.8 N M 7 PT  PT  PT  PT 7 PT
9 JACKY CHIN P/PUTRA 1.8 N M  PT 7 PT  PT  PT 7 PT

10 KISUMI P/PUTRA 1.8 N M  PT  PT 7 PT  PT 7 PT
11 FARHAN SHAHMI P/SATRIA 1.8 N M  PT 6 PT  PT  PT 6 PT
12 DESMOND TAN P/SATRIA 1.8 N M  PT  PT 6 PT  PT 6 PT
13 JOE NG F/FOCUS S+ 2.0 (A) N M 5 PT  PT  PT  PT 5 PT
14 LEON GAN P/SATRIA NEO 1.8 N M  PT  PT 5 PT  PT 5 PT
15 EZRA COLLIN N/SENTRA N16 1.8 (A) N M 4 PT  PT  PT  PT 4 PT
16 MD HAZIQ ZAINAL H/CIVIC EG8 1.8 N M  PT  PT 4 PT  PT 4 PT
17 TOH YONG CHENG MAZDA 3 2.0 (A) N M 3 PT  PT  PT  PT 3 PT
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GRA 2025 CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS
 Class OD: Beyond 2000cc 
Pos Name Car Make / Model Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Overall Points

1 KOOK CHEE HOONG T/GR YARIS 1.6 T P M 10 PT 10 PT 10 PT  PT 30 PT
2 TERENCE SOH M/EVO X 2.0 T P M 9 PT 9 PT 9 PT  PT 27 PT
3 JOEL TEY BMW E36 3.0 N M 8 PT 8 PT 8 PT  PT 24 PT
4 TONG KOH WEI T/GR YARIS 1.6 T N M 7 PT 7 PT 5 PT  PT 19 PT
5 MICHAEL CHEANG MINI COOPER S 2.0 T (A) N M 4 PT  PT 6 PT  PT 10 PT
6 YEOH SENG JOO T/GR YARIS 1.6 T N M  PT  PT 7 PT  PT 7 PT
7 SZE J SOO RENAULT CLIO4RS 1.6 (T) (A) N M  PT 6 PT 1 PT  PT 7 PT
8 BRYAN WONG S/SWIFT SPORT 1.4 T (A) N M 6 PT  PT  PT  PT 6 PT
9 ACHUTHEN VW/GTI MK8 2.0 T (A) N M 5 PT  PT  PT  PT 5 PT

10 GOH PIN KHANG BMW M2 2.0 (T) (A) N M  PT 5 PT  PT  PT 5 PT
11 AZWA ABRASID S/IMPREZA Sti 2.0 (T) N M  PT 4 PT  PT  PT 4 PT
12 WONG QIN WEN VW GOLF Gti 2.0 (T) (A) N M  PT  PT 4 PT  PT 4 PT
13 MITHRAN BMW E36 2,8 N M 2 PT  PT 2 PT  PT 4 PT
14 AZWA RASID S/IMPREZA STI 2.0 T N M 3 PT  PT  PT  PT 3 PT
15 SOON JEREMY BMW M4 3.0 (T) (A) N M  PT 3 PT  PT  PT 3 PT
16 BEN SUBARU 2.4 (A) N M  PT  PT 3 PT  PT 3 PT
17 ILYAS YASAR BMW E36 2.0 (T) N M  PT 2 PT  PT  PT 2 PT
18 DESMOND TAN BMW F30 320i 2.0 T (A) N M 1 PT  PT  PT  PT 1 PT
19 SASCHA SIM BMW 320i 2.2 N F  PT 1 PT  PT  PT 1 PT

 Class OD Novice: Beyond 2000cc 
Pos Name Car Make / Model Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Overall Points

1 JOEL TEY BMW E36 3.0 N M 10 PT 10 PT 10 PT  PT 30 PT
2 TONG KOH WEI T/GR YARIS 1.6 T N M 9 PT 9 PT 7 PT  PT 25 PT
3 MICHAEL CHEANG MINI COOPER S 2.0 T (A) N M 6 PT  PT 8 PT  PT 14 PT
4 SZE J SOO RENAULT CLIO4RS 1.6 (T) (A) N M  PT 8 PT 3 PT  PT 11 PT
5 YEOH SENG JOO T/GR YARIS 1.6 T N M  PT  PT 9 PT  PT 9 PT
6 BRYAN WONG S/SWIFT SPORT 1.4 T (A) N M 8 PT  PT  PT  PT 8 PT
7 AZWA ABRASID S/IMPREZA Sti 2.0 (T) N M  PT 6 PT 2 PT  PT 8 PT
8 MITHRAN BMW E36 2,8 N M 4 PT  PT 4 PT  PT 8 PT
9 ACHUTHEN VW/GTI MK8 2.0 T (A) N M 7 PT  PT  PT  PT 7 PT

10 GOH PIN KHANG BMW M2 2.0 (T) (A) N M  PT 7 PT  PT  PT 7 PT
11 WONG QIN WEN VW GOLF Gti 2.0 (T) (A) N M  PT  PT 6 PT  PT 6 PT
12 AZWA RASID S/IMPREZA STI 2.0 T N M 5 PT  PT  PT  PT 5 PT
13 SOON JEREMY BMW M4 3.0 (T) (A) N M  PT 5 PT  PT  PT 5 PT
14 BEN SUBARU 2.4 (A) N M  PT  PT 5 PT  PT 5 PT
15 ILYAS YASAR BMW E36 2.0 (T) N M  PT 4 PT  PT  PT 4 PT
16 SASCHA SIM BMW 320i 2.2 N F  PT 3 PT 1 PT  PT 4 PT
11 DESMOND TAN BMW F30 320i 2.0 T (A) N M 3 PT  PT  PT  PT 3 PT
12 WILSON ONG F/FOCUS 2.3 T N M 2 PT  PT  PT  PT 2 PT
13 WONG YEW FAY VW POLO 1.2 (T) (A) N M  PT 2 PT  PT  PT 2 PT
14 ILYAS YASAR BMW E36 2.0 T N M 1 PT  PT  PT  PT 1 PT
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GRA 2025 CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS
 Class OS: Two-seaters Sports Cars / Compact Sports Cars
Pos Name Car Make / Model Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Overall Points

1 MICKEY TEOH T/MRS 1.8 T P M 10 PT 9 PT 10 PT  PT 29 PT
2 NGUI SUI YANG S/BRZ 2.0 N M 9 PT 6 PT 7 PT  PT 22 PT
3 JOHAN NORDIN T/MR2 2.0 (T) P M  PT 8 PT 9 PT  PT 17 PT
4 PATRICK TAN T/GT86 2.0 N M 7 PT 4 PT 6 PT  PT 17 PT
5 JL CHAN M/MX5 1.5 N M 8 PT  PT 5 PT  PT 13 PT
6 CHONG SOON MAAN M/MX5 1.5 N M 6 PT 3 PT 3 PT  PT 12 PT
7 IVAN KHONG H/S2000 2.0 P M  PT 10 PT  PT  PT 10 PT
8 EE YOONG CHERNG N/R32 4.5 P M  PT  PT 8 PT  PT 8 PT
9 NICK YEE S/BRZ 2.4 N M  PT 7 PT  PT  PT 7 PT

10 LIM JU-LIAN M/MX5 1.5 N M 5 PT 1 PT  PT  PT 6 PT
11 LATIP YEOH M/MX5 2.0 (A) N M  PT 5 PT 1 PT  PT 6 PT
12 MARK LEO PORS. 718 BOXTER 2.0 T N M 4 PT  PT  PT  PT 4 PT
13 BERNARD CHAN Porsh 718 Spyder 4.0 N M  PT  PT 4 PT  PT 4 PT
14 RYAN ONG T/GR86 2.4 N M  PT 2 PT 2 PT  PT 4 PT
15 KWAN JU YAU BMW Z4 E89 2.5 (A) N M 3 PT  PT  PT  PT 3 PT
16 NEOH JIUN YIH M/MX5 2.0 N M 2 PT  PT  PT  PT 2 PT
17 MYQAL HO T/GT86 2.0 N M 1 PT  PT  PT  PT 1 PT

 Class OS Novice: Two-seaters Sports Cars / Compact Sports Cars
Pos Name Car Make / Model Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Overall Points

1 NGUI SUI YANG S/BRZ 2.0 N M 10 PT 9 PT 10 PT  PT 29 PT
2 PATRICK TAN T/GT86 2.0 N M 8 PT 7 PT 9 PT  PT 24 PT
3 JL CHAN M/MX5 1.5 N M 9 PT 2 PT 8 PT  PT 19 PT
4 CHONG SOON MAAN M/MX5 1.5 N M 7 PT 6 PT 6 PT  PT 19 PT
5 LATIP YEOH M/MX5 2.0 (A) N M 1 PT 8 PT 4 PT  PT 13 PT
6 LIM JU-LIAN M/MX5 1.5 N M 6 PT 4 PT 2 PT  PT 12 PT
7 NICK YEE S/BRZ 2.4 N M  PT 10 PT 1 PT  PT 11 PT
8 RYAN ONG T/GR86 2.4 N M  PT 5 PT 5 PT  PT 10 PT
9 BERNARD CHAN Porsh 718 Spyder 4.0 N M  PT  PT 7 PT  PT 7 PT

10 MARK LEO PORS. 718 BOXTER 2.0 T N M 5 PT  PT  PT  PT 5 PT
11 KWAN JU YAU BMW Z4 E89 2.5 (A) N M 4 PT  PT  PT  PT 4 PT
12 NEOH JIUN YIH M/MX5 2.0 N M 3 PT  PT  PT  PT 3 PT
13 SHAUN LEE T/GR86 2.0 N M  PT 3 PT  PT  PT 3 PT
14 MOO KAH KIT Peug/RCZ 1.6 (T) (A) N M  PT  PT 3 PT  PT 3 PT
15 MYQAL HO T/GT86 2.0 N M 2 PT  PT  PT  PT 2 PT
16 NEOH JIUN YIH M/MX5 2.0 N M  PT 1 PT  PT  PT 1 PT


